EMNQNYMO
AYTNO2
2EPEMETHZ
KOTZAMMNAZHZ
AEANANH
ZOYAIANITHZ
KATQMEPHZ
AIKAIAKO2
EYOYMIOY
ANAMNAZ
MHTTA
MEPIZTEPOIMOYAOZ
KANEAAH
KONTOTIANNHZ
KOYAAMNAZ
NAAAKHZ
MMIZIA
ZAMMATAKAKHZ
IATPOIMOYAOZ
MMAETZA
MAMAPOIAAMH
TZIAMMOYAA
FKAZEAH

NIBAZ
MNYPTIQTH2
T2OMMNOZ
ATTEAOIMOYAOZ
BAZIAEIOY
AIAMANTH2
KQONZTANTINIAHZ
MAYPOMATH
XONAPEAAH
APBANITIAHZ
KOKKINAKHZ
ANATNQ2TOY
APTOMMOYAOQOY
BANAZIAHZ
KAPANTANA
MAMAKQZTAZ
ZI0YTOZ
T>ABAAPH
KOYPOYNIQTHZ
ANYAAKHZ
MOYAENTZAZ
MAMAKQNZTANTINOY
TPINYAA
BAZINEIAAHZ
NKOTZHZ
ZHZIMOINOYAOZ
ZOYAOYMH

ONOMA
AHMHTPIOZ
APIZTEIAHZ
rEQPr10z
FEQPTIA
EYOYMIOZ
NIKOAAOZ
EMMANOYHA
BAZIAEIOZ
EYAITEAOZ
2TYAIANH
ANAZTAZIO2
MAPIA
rnQprroz
ANTQNHZ
AHMHTPHZ

ANEZANAPA MAPIA

2MYPOZ
EYANOIA
KONZTANTINA
XAPA

EYTYXIA
rnQprroz
ANOZTOAHZ
AAEZANAPOZ
NIKO2
XPH2TOZ
XAPANAMIMNOZ
KPITQN
KYBEAH

NIKH
ANAZTAZIO2
2TAMATIO2
OEOAQOPOZ
EAENH
AOANAZIOZ
BAAENTINH
ABGANAZIOZ
rEQPrioz
2TYAIANH
XPIZTO®OPOZ
OPE2TH2
rEQPrioz
ATATOYAA
NIKH
2QOTHPHZ
BAZIAEIO2
AGANAZIOZ
MAPIA EAENH

2XOAEIO

FEA OHPAZ

50 FTEA TIATPAZ
EKMAIAEYTHPIA AN.NMAYAO2
20 FEA APTOZTOAIOY
EKM."AOHNA"

40 TEA KEPKYPAZ

EKM. AYTOYAEA-AINAPAATOY
FEA MENTEAHZ

EAAHNIKO KOAA. OEZ/NIKHZ
30 'EA ZANOH2
ANATENNHZH IKE

20 MEA OEZ/NKHZ

FEA KAZTPITZIOY NATPQN
FEA NAZOY

MEA N.KYAQNIAZ

20 FEA XANIQN

KOAAETIO WYXIKOY

20 TEA AITIOY

lo FEA TEPAKA

lo FEA ATPINIOY

lo FEA ATPINIOY

3o EA TPINOAHZ

40 NEA KAANAAMATAZ

lo FEA KAPAITZAZ

lo FEA ATPINIOY

B TOZIT2EIO APZAKEIO EKAAHZ
20 TEA ZANAMINAZ

lo FEA ATPINIOY

20 F'EA HPAKAEIOY

EKIM. MANTOYAIAH

MEA ZQZIMAIAZ Z2XONHZ

50 'EA NIKAIAZ

8o N'EA HPAKAEIOY

EKIM. AOHNA

40 TEA TPINOAHZ

30 TEA KOMOTHNH2

lo FEA KAPAITZAZ

20 TEA NAIBAAEIAZ

20 EA ANATOAIA

FEA KAAAONH2

3o MEA XIOY

20 TEA

8o NEA TPIKAAQN

FEA KAPTIENHZIOY

lo FEA A.LAHMHTPIOY

20 NEA KAANIGEAZ

lo FEA KAANAMATAZ
KOAAETIO WYXIKOY
EKMAIAEYTHPIA MANTOYAIAH

BAOMOZ

100
100
99
98,5
98,5
98,5
97,5
97
97
97
97
96,5
96,5
96,5
96,5
96,5
96,5
96
96
96
96
95,5
95,5
95,5
95,5
95
95
95
95
95
95
94,5
94,5
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
93,5
93,5
93,5
93
93
92,5
92,5
92,5
92,5



MEPTZIO2
MHAIQNH2
MMHTOY
ZKAPKOY
XONTO2
BOAITAKH2
KONTOY
MANTENOTIAQY
TPAXIQTHZ
TZEKOYPAZ
ANAPEAAHZ
AYKOTZETAZ
MNIOTOMOYAQY
MNOAYZQHZ
2KOYAOYAAKH
ANATNQZTOMOYAOZ
AEAES

ZAIPH
MAMANAINOY
PIZOMOYAQY
ZAAIAPHZ
ZTOYNH2
T2AKIPH
KAPADOYZIA
KQTZAKHZ XHPIAHZ
NTOYKAZ
MAMAXPIZTOMOYAOZ
TZANAKAKHZ
KANITAKH
KAPABAZIAH AAMTIMPOY
KAPATIANNHZ
KOYAOYMIH
MANTAZ
MMAMOZ
MATPINOMNOYAQOY
TZAMMNOAHMOY
TZIAKO2
TZOTZOAH2
OOIDAZ
BEAIAAKHZ
BYNIXAKH
MIMAPKA
MMAAT2I02
MMOYPAOZ
2TAYPOINOYAO2
TZAKYPIAOY
T2ATINHZ
BAAXOZ

ZAPPA
KATZOYAAKH

AAKIBIAAHZ
OPE2THZ IQANNH2
NAYZIKA
MAPIA
XPIZTOOOPOZ
EMMANOYHA
FEQPTIA
MEPIKAHZ
MANATIQTHZ
rEQPr10z
IQOANNHZ
EYAITEAOZ
AYAIA
KONZTANTINOZ
ATAIH HAIANA
KONZTANTINOZ
MANNHZ
APTEMIZ
ANAZTAZHZ
2QTHPIA
KONZTANTINOZ
NOYKAZ

ANNA

BATIA
AAEZANAPOZ
FEPAZIMOZ
AHMO2OENH2
MNETPOZ

EAENH

KQN/NA AOPOAITH
EYATTEAIA
ZMMYPIAOYAA
NIKOAAO2
rEQPr1oz

NIKH

BAZIAIKH
IQOANNH2
2TAYPOZ
MANNHZ
NIKOAAOZ
IQANNA MAPIA
EYPYAIKH MAPIA
AHMHTPIOZ
KAAAITZHZ
MIXAAHZ
EAENH
KAAAIZTPATOZ
2QOTHPHZ
KQONZTANTINA
EAENH

AQAQNAIA EKNAIAEYTHPIA
FEA ZQZIMAIAZ XXOAH2
20 FEA KATEPINHZ

FEA NAZOY

AEONTEIOZ N. XMYPNHZ
30 I'EA HPAKAEIOY

20 TEA KOPYAAAAOY

1o FTEATAYDAAAX

lo TEA AZMPONYPIOY
4o TEA NAMIAZ

60 NEA KABAAAZ

FEA AEONTAPIOY

70 FEA INIOY
BAPBAKEIO

3o F'EA NIKAIAZ

4o TEA KAPAITZAZ
KOAAETIO WYXIKOY

lo FEA KAAYMNOY

EPAZMEIOZ EAAHNOTEPMANIKH

"ANATENNHZH" MATPA
1o FEA AAIBEPIOY EYBOIAZ
lo FEA AAIBEPIOY EYBOIAZ
30 TEA KOMOTHNH2
40 NEN KATEPINHZ

20 EA KOPYAAANOY
M.N.AYKEIO NATPQN
40 TEA ANIMOY

8o 'EA HPAKAEIOY

3o 'EA HPAKAEIOY

20 TEA HTOYMENITZAZ
50 MEA AAPIZAZ

20 FEA APTOZTOAIOY
4o TEA KAAAMATAZ

40 NEA KAPAITZAZ

FEA OPAKOMAKEAONQN
70 TEA INIOY
"ANATENNHZH"

20 'EA ANATOAH

EKI. MIMOYTA

8o N'EA HPAKAEIOY

MEA ZQ2IMAIAY 2XONHZ
MEA ZQ2IMAIAZ 2XONHZ
30 IEA KATEPINH2

20 MEA ZAANAMINAZ

50 FEA TAYOAAAZ

30 FEA NTOAEMAIAAZ
1o FEA OAPZAAQN

20 TEA ZMMAPTHZ

30 IEA KAPAITZAZ

FEA IQNIAEIOY

92,5
92,5
92,5
92,5
92,5
92
92
92
92
92
91,5
91,5
91,5
91,5
91,5
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
90,5
90,5
90,5
90,5
90,5
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
89,5
89,5
89,5
89,5
89,5
89,5
89,5
89,5
89
89
89



KOZAMANH2
KPYZTAANAKH
NQ2
MAAAIONANOZ
MANTEAHZ
MEloy
TZIMMOIKTZIOTAOY
TZOAAKIAHZ
XAIABQPAZ
KAAEMITOYMMNA
MAYPAKH2
IKOYOEZHZ
TAAIOZ
XAAAAIOZ

AANE=OMOYAQY MPANIA

BPANAZ

AANA
AHMHTPEAHZ
AHMHTPIAAH
KAAAHZ
KAPAMMINHZ
KOMNHNO2
KOYNEAAKH
MAKPH
MAPTIOAA
MHTZEA
MOYPATIAH2
MIMAAIAQY
NAZIAKOY
NANITZH
2TAOOMNOYAOQY
XNAPAZ
HAIOMNOYAO2
KAMETANAKHZ
KEKPIAHZ
ZENEAAH
2AANOAHMHTPH2
TZATKAPAKHZ
T2AMMNA
APXONTHZ
NKOTzH
ZEKIOAAPH
MYAQNA2
OIKONOMOY

MNAMAZHMAKOINOYAO2

OAAMMNOYPHZ
BAPOYXAZ
KAMAZOYPH
ZONOMQNIAOY
TZPOTTANNH

MIXAAHZ
AHMHTPA
MANTEAHZ
KONZTANTINOZ
FrEQPrioz
MNAPAZKEYH
AOHNA
AAEZANAPOZ

FEQPTI0Z AAEZANAPOZ
AHMHTPA XPIZTINA

FrEQPriIoz
ANTQNIO2
HAIAZ
MANATIQTHZ
NOYKIA
XPH2TOZ
BAZIAEIA
XPIZTOAOYAOZ
MAPIA
OAYZZEAZ
XAPANAMIMNOZ
MNAAOY2
OOTOYAA
KQNZTANTINA
MAPIA 2OYMEAA
EAENH
ZOOOKAHZ
BAZIAIKH
HAIANA
OAQPA

EAENH
®OIBOZ
KQONZTANTINOZ
ANAPTYPOZ
2MYPOZ

EAENH
XAPANAMIMNOZ
IQOANNHZ
2TAMATIA
NIKOAAOZ
MANATIQTA
XPIZTIANA
NIKOAAO2
AIKATEPINH
AAE=ANAPOZ
ANTQNIO2
ANAZTAZIO2
EYOYMIA MAPIA
I00IA

MAPIA

1o FEA XONAPIOY

FEA M. WYXIKOY

30 MEA XIOY

40 TEA AAMIAZ

1o FEA AITAAEQ

MPOTYNO NEIPAMATIKO r'EA HPAK/
1o FEA KOPQMIOY

EAAHNIKO KOAAETO OEZZAAONIKE
20TAH

8o TEA HPAKAEIOY

1o FEA APTYPOYNOAHZ

KOAAETIO POAOY

80 M'EA TPIKAAQN

2XOAH MQPAITH

AEONTEIO AYKEIO N. ZMYPNHZX

30 l'EA BEPOIAZ

30TEA

IA. TEA MOAYTPOIMH APMONIA AITA
40 TEA TAYDAAAZ

lo FEA KOPQMIOY

B" APXAKEIO FEA WYXIKOY
AMEPIKANIKO KOAAETIO EANAAAZ
20 EA BOYAAZ

POAIQN MAIAEIA

20 FEA KAPAITZAZ

FEA M. WYXIKOY

1o FEA AITAAEQ

1o FTEA KOMOTHNHZ

40 TEA KAPAITZAZ

AMEPIKANIKO KOAAETIO EANAAAZ
40 TEA KAAAMATAX

20 M'EA XANIQN

AEONTEIO AYKEIO N. ZMYPNHZX

40 TEA KATEPINHZ

70 TEA N. ZMYPNHZ

40 MEA N. ®AAHPOY

20 FEA MEIPAIA

1o FEA HPAKAEIOY

20 FEA AIBAAEIAY

F'EA ZOOAAQN
AYTOYAEA-AINAPAATOY

20 F'EA APTOZTOAIOY

1o FEA KOPQMIOY

20 MEA KAPAITZAZ

1o FEA XOAAPIOY

IA. TEA MOAYTPOIMH APMONIA AITA
40 TEA APTAX

20 MEA ZMAPTHZ

20 FEA ZAANAMINAZ

30 M'EA KATEPINHZ

89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
88,5
88,5
88,5
88,5
88,5
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
87,5
87,5
87,5
87,5
87,5
87,5
87,5
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
86,5
86,5
86,5
86,5



XPHXTAKH
APTEITH
ZOYMNANIQTH
KOPOBEZH
AEMEPTZHZ
OIKONOMOY
NPOEXTAKH
PIZOY

ZOMANH
ZOYMHZ
KAAAMAZ
KAPAXAAIOY
KPHTIKOZ
MHTPA

MHTPH
MMAZANHZ
ZIOAPAL
POYMEAIQTH
POYNAZ
TAZOYAA
TZANTIKH
TYPOTIANNHE
OPATKOMIXAAOZ
TZANOY
TEENTEMEIAHZ
MOYNTOYAAKH
BAMBAPAMHZ
BANAQPOY
EMNITPONAKHE
MMATSIKAS
NOYPNAPAZ
3TOAH
DOYTIAZ
AYPATZAKHE
STEQANOY
IOAIPOMNOYAOZ
TOMNOYZHZ
TPIANATADYANA
AXYPOMOYAOQY
FTANNAKOMOYAOZ
AEAH

KOYTEAA
NAPMAPOYZH
NIEPPAKOY
POYMEAIQTH
KANINHZ
KOYZOYAA
MHTZOMOYAOY
NTINOZ
NAPAZYPH

ZTAMATIA
KAAAIPPOH
EIPHNH
APTEMIZ
EY2TPATIOZ
NIKOAAO2
EYAITEAIA

AIKATEPINH EYAITEAIA

KYPIAKH
rEQPr10z
OEOXAPHZ
EYZTAOIA
EMMANOYA
KQNZTANTINA
METPOYAA
BAZIAEIO2
NIKOAAOZ XPH2TOZ
XPIZTINA
KQONZTANTINOZ
EYATTEAIA
HAEKTPA
AOANAZIOZ
OEOAOZH2
EAENH
2TAYPOZ
MAPIA
FEQPT1I0z
AHMHTPA NEDQEAH
2MYPIAQN
2MYPIAQN
FEQPTIOz
MAPIA ANNA
IQOANNH2
AAEZANAPOZ
2TAMATIA AAKHZTI
KQNZTANTINOZ
MANATIQTH2
MNAPAZKEYH
AIKATEPINH
EYAITEAOZ
FTEQPTIA
ANTQNIA
EAMINIKH MAPIA
MNANATIQTA
MAPIA
IQOANNHZ
MAPIA APTYPQ
AHMHTPA
MEPIKAHZ
EAEYOEPIA

lo FEA APTAZ

20 EA XONAPTOY

50 NEA MYTIAHNHZ

11o FTEA NATPQN
AEONTEIO AYKEIO N. ZMYPNHZ
lo F'EA METAPQN

3o N'EA HPAKAEIOY

B’ TOZITZEIO AYKEIO EKAAHZ
20 TEA

lo FEA AITIOY

300 NEA OEZZAAONIKHZ
FEA OPXOMENOY

FEA NAZOY

lo MEA KATEPINHZ

20 TEA ZMMAPTHZ

30 NEA KAPAITZAZ
2.2.AYTOYAEA AINAPAATOY
40 NEA KAPAITZAZ

70 TEATIATPQN
MYOAIOPEIO MEA 2AMOY
40 TEA KATEPINHZ

8o EA BOAOY

20 FEA XIOY

lo FEA AT. AHMHTPIOY

20 F'EA HPAKAEIOY

8o N'EA HPAKAEIOY

50 TEA MYTIAHNHZ

FEA KAZTPITZIOY AXALAZ
3o I'EA HPAKAEIOY
MPOTYNO NEIPAMATIKO AYKEIO M#A
8o 'EA BOAOY

8o NEPA MEPIZTEPIOY

70 TEATIATPQN

FEA N. AANIKAPNAZOY

lo FEA XIOY

EAAHNIKO KOAAETO OEZZAAONIKE
4o TEA KAPAITZAZ

20 FEA POAOY

FEA 2AMOY

30 'EA KOMOTHNH2

40 TEA MYTIAHNHZ
EKMAIAEYTHPIA MIMOYTA
110 FEA NATPQN

20 MEA ZMAPTHZ

4o TEA KAPAITZAZ

20 NEA OHBAZ

30 NEA AAMIAZ

KOAAETIO POAOY

lo TEATEPAKA

FEA N. AAIKAPNAZOY

86,5
86
86
86

85,5

85,5

85,5

85,5
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85

84,5

84,5

84,5
84
84
84
84
84
84
84

83,5

83,5

83,5

83,5

83,5
83
83
83
83
83
83
83

82,5

82,5

82,5

82,5

82,5



OYT2IAHZ BAIOZ
ABAEAIAH MANATIQTA
AEAEAOYAH AIKATEPINH
KOYPOYBANH MAPIA
KONZTANTAPA KYMPIANCAOHNA
AYXNAPOMOYAOZ IQANNH2
MATIAKOZ AAEZANAPOZ
MAZEAOY AZNAZIA
MMAPTZOzZ MANATIQTHZ
2YKAPAZ IQANNH2
OOYTZONOYAOZ KONZTANTINOZ
2AKEANAPIAAHZ AOANAZIOZ POIHPOZ
BAZIAOMNOYAO2 ANAZTAZIO2
AOYPOY ANGH
KYMPAIOY AEZTOINA
ANANTKEXENITK MEPIZTEN AAEZANAPA
MAMAAEZIOY MANATIQTH2
JTEQANH KQNZTANTINA
XPH2TOY KQONZTANTINOZ
MMAZAPA MAPIA ANNA
TZAMOY BAZIAIKH
AZHMINA AAONH
KATZAPO2 FEQPTIOZ XPHZTO2
KOPPOZ NIKOAAO2
NIKOAAOY EYOYMIOZ
MNITAOYAH XPYZANGH
2ZIAXOYAH EYANGIA
ZMMANOZ OQKIOQN
2TPATHIOY2HZ MAPAZKEYAZ
T2IQAHZ ANAMMPOZ
BPENTZOz2 OEODINOZ
KOTZAAAM rEQPr1oz
MHTPOMNOYAQOY EIPHNH
MIOKEA KAAAIOMH
XPONAKHZ MIXAHA-IQANNH2
AEPTIAH EAAH
KAANIANQTH EAENH

NAZIKAZ ZTEPTOz
POBOZz KAEANOH2
TETA ANAPONIKH
XATZHKYPIAKOZ AAE=ANAPOZ
WAPAKH KONZTANTINA
OQMA EIPHNH
NOYKAZ IAZQN
MENETATOY IQANNA MAPIA
MNAMANE=HZ XPH2TOZ
OOTOMOYAO2 FEQPTI0z
KANATZH 2TAYPOYAA
KAAOTTANNH AEZTOINA
MAITIQPHX rEQPrioz

3o MENA KAPAITZAZ

40 TEA KAPAITZAZ

8o NEA AMAPOYZIOY
430 TEN AOHNAZ

B’ AYKEIO APZAKEIO WYXIKOY
8o EA BOAOY

20 FEA NAYTMAIOY

20 FEA NAYTMAIOY

20 NEA NIBAAEIAZ

lo FEA Al. AHMHTPIOY
1o FEA ®APZAAQN
MPOTYNO AGHNQN

40 TEA KAAAMATAZ

4o TEA KATEPINHZ

1o FEA KAAYMNOY

320 NEA OEZZAAONIKH2
FEA KAZTPITZIOY AXALAZ
lo FEA AITAAEQ

MEIPAM. TEA EYATTEAIKHZ 2XOAHZ

40 NEN KATEPINHZ

lo MN.M. TEA MANQAHZ ANAPONIKO

30 MEA NIKAIAZ

40 TEA KEPKYPA2
lo MEA ZANAMINAZ
lo FEA METAPQN
20 EA BOYAAZ

AQAQNAIA EKMAIAEYTHPIA IQANNII

280 NEA OEZZAAONIKHZ

1o FEA EAEYOEPIOY KOPAEAIOY

lo M'EA KATEPINHZ
3o 'EA HPAKAEIOY
FEA TIANNOYAHZ
1o TEA

M.MN. TEA EYAITEAIKHZ ZMYPNHZ

FEA NEANOAHZ

1o FEA XOANAPIOY

lo FEA AMAPOYZIA
FEA BEAEZTINOY

50 F’EA MYTIAHNHZ
8o N'EA BOAOY

lo NEA ZANAMINAZ
70 TEATIATPQON

20 TEA KAAYMNOY

20 MEA ZAANAMINAZ
FEA AZMPQN ZMITIQN
20 'EA MOZXATOY

20 TEA A. AHMHTPIOY
FEA KAAAONHZ AEZBOY
FEA MYPINAZ

260 EA AOHNQN

82,5
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82

81,5
81
81
81
81
81
81
81

80,5

80,5
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80

79,5

79,5

79,5

79,5

79,5
79
79
79
79
79
79
79

78,5

78,5

78,5

78,5

78,5
78
78
78



MIPATZOAIA
ITEDQOZ
AOYZOZ
KAMAPATOY
KAPATEQPTOY
KEPEZIAHZ
MNAMAAHMAZ
XATZHZABBA
KAPBOYNOINOYAQOY
EYOYMIAAHZ
OEOXAPOIOYAOZ
KOYTZzIKOYPH
NTINAMOTIAZ
ZENO2
MAMANIKOAAOY
MOYAA
MAPKOMNOYAO2
ANEZTH
MANAHAAPA
MMAPMMNOYTH
METPIAHZ
PAMMOY
NMANNOIMOYAOZ
NMOMMEP
ZEPADQOINOYAO2
TOYAIKAZ
TZOYKAAHZ
AAONOMHAHZ
TZIOPIKA

INTZE
MIKAAAOY
PQMA
2ABBOIOYAO2Z
ZOTHPIANAKOY
KAPATKIAOYPH
KAPAMMAZH
KEPAAAKH
MNINEPIAHZ
ANAZTAZIOY
KANETZHZ
KAMNAANH
nonnH

rNMANO
MAMABAZIAEIOY
BEKIAPHZ
BEPTANEAAKHZ
EYAITEAINOZ
ZOYMNH
KOPOMHAH
KAMETANAKH2

KONZTANTINA
FEQPTIOz
MAPIO2
MIXAEAA
BIKH XAPA
ZTYAIANOZ
ZQIrPA®OX MAPIOZ
EAENH

MAPIA
NIKOAAO2
AOANAZIOZ
KQNZTANTINA
OEOAQOPOZ
ANTQNHZ
MAPIA - EAENH
KAAATINA
IQOANNH2
EAENH
IOANNA
BANAZIA
APIZTEIAHZ
BAZINIKH
KYPIAKO2

MANNHZ AAYPENTIOZ

AAAMANTIOZ
OEOQANH2
FEQPT1I0z
ANTQNIOZ
2TYAIANH
ANTQNIA
ANTQNHZ
MAPIA
XPH2TOZ
AOHNA
MAPIA
XPYZANGH
EYATTEAIA
AOANAZIOZ
OQTEINH
OOMAZ
OPIANA
EAIZABET
OATA
ANAZTAZIO2
KQONZTANTINOZ
ANOZTONO2
AITEAO2
AIKATEPINH
MAPIA
MAPIANGOH

20 MEA AAONHZ

1o FEA TPEBENQN

50 MEA 2EPPQN

FEA NEAMNOAHZ

MOYZIKO AYKEIO TPIKAAQN
30 NEA ZANOHZ

MPOTYNO NEIPAMATIKO EYATTEAIK
lo FEA KABAAAZ

IA. TEA OPYTANIQTHZ

FEA IQNIAEIO2

1o FEA ®APZAAQN

30 IEA KAPAITZAZ

lo FEA KOPQMIOY

20 FEA ANIMOY

20 TEA ZAANAMINAZ

20 TEA KAAYMNOY

280 NEA OEZZAANONIKHZ

90 NEATIATPQON

20 FEA MEIPAIA

KOAAETIO POAQOY

20 NN OEZ/NIKHZ

30 lEA BOAOY

MPOTYMNO NEIPAMATIKO AATTOYPA
20 FEA ANIMOY

[. TEA MOAYTPOIH APMONIA
30 NEA KATEPINHZ

60 N'EA KAAAMAPIAZ
ZANNEIO AYKEIO

430 TEA AOHNAZ

'EA AKPQTHPIOY

lo TEA METAMOPOQZH2
EA KEPATEAZ

90 F'EA MEPIZTEPIOY

20 MEA ZMAPTHZ

EAAHNIKO KOAA. OEZ/NIKHZ
PAAAEIO AYKEIO

70 TEA HPAKAEIOY

30 MEA KATEPINHZ

30 EA KAPAITZAZ

lo FEA TPIKAAQN

20 FEA APTOZTOAIOY

1o FEA XOANAPTOY

1o MEA ANIBAAEIAZ

30 EA KAZTOPIAZ
IONEIO2ZXOAH

50 TEATIATPQON

30 M'EA NIKAIAZ

1o FEA N. IQNIAZ

30 'EA BOAOY

FEA KAAAONHZ AEZBOY

78
77,5
77
77
77
77
77
77
76,5
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
75,5
75
75
75
75
75
74
74
74
74
74
73,5
73,5
73
73
73
73
73
72,5
72,5
72,5
72,5
72
72
72
72
71,5
71,5
71
71
71
71
71
70,5



MNAMOYT2AKHZ
QETO

XAITAZ
AZBEZTOMNOYAOY
AANNA

HAIAKHZ
MMAMMOYNHZ
ZOTHPXO2
TZATKOTTANNH
TZIOMNANOIAQY
T2QTZO0Y
QETZIO2
XATZHKYPIAKOY
ZTEPTOYAAZ
AKPIBOZ
IPHIOPAZ
KAPANA
Z0YZAQIOY
TEPZIAOY
KAZANTZHZ
MMOTH
IQANNIAHZ
MMOYZIANH2
MAPOENIAHZ
MOAYAQPOY
T2ITZIBA

AEAE

KANTZOz
KOYKPEZZENKO
KOYMAZ
EQPAIMOIAQY
MMPOYTzI
ZIAOAKA
BAZIAEIAAOY
OPMANOMOYAO2
oIAINNoY
ANAZTAZOMNOYAOZ
AOYMENHZ
KAPATIQPTIoY
MOZzZXOY
MNAYAIAHZ
ZAXAPOMNOYAOY
ZIAPAQEPA
ZTAMATIOY

AEAHMNAZH
KANAKAPAKHZ
TPIANTADYAAOY
TZAKAAIAHZ
TZAKMAKH2

TIMOOEO2
NIKO2
KONZTANTINOZ
EYATTEAIA
EYAOKIA
OEOAQPOZ
FrEQPriIoz
rEQPr10z
IOANNA MAPIA
OPEIAEPIKH
EYATTEAIA
AHMHTPIOZ
MAPIA
AHMHTPHZ
KONZTANTINOZ
ANTQNIO2
ZOOIA MANATIQTA
XPIZTIANNA
MAPIA

XPH2TOZ

MIXEAA
ANAPEAZ
MANATIQTH2
MEPIKAHZ
rnQprroz
XPIZTINA
MIXAAIA KAAAIOTH
IAKQBO2

OYAZI

EYAITEAOZ
XPIZTINA
EAINTIANA
MEAATIA

FEQPTIA

AAEZIO2

TEPZHZ
OPINTPIX
MAPAZKEYAZ - NIKOAAOZ
2TYAIANH
XAPIKAEIA
AAE=ANAPOZ
MAPIANNA AIKATEPINH
TATIANA

MAPIA - EYANOIA
MNAPAZKEYH
ZTEANA
FEQPTI0z
AOANAZIOZ
AHMHTPIOZ
OOTH:

1o FEA HPAKAEIOY

300 FEA OEX/NIKHZ

F'EA AOZATOY

40 TEA KATEPINHZ

60 N'EA N. ZMYPNHZ

30 N'EA AAEZANAPOYMOAHZ
APZAKEIO AYKEIO NATPQN

FEA KEPATEAZ

30 M'EA IQANNINQN

EKM. MANTOYAIAH

1o FEA APTAZ

30 TEA KOMOTHNHZ

40 TEA MYTIAHNHZ

1o FEA EAEYOEPIOY - KOPAEAIOY
30 MEA KAPAITZAZ

F'EA KAAAONHZ AEZBOY
EKMAIAEYTHPIA AADA XANKIAAX
1o FEA KAAYMNOY

30 'EA KOMOTHNHZ

APZAKEIO OEZ/NIKHZ

FEA KEPATEAZ

APZAKEIO OEZ/NIKHZ

30TEA

30 M'EA KATEPINHZ

40 TEA N. HPAKAEIOY

80 MEA AAPIZAZ

20 FEA KOPINGOY

1o FEA MOZXATOY

90 MEA MEIPAIA

1o FEA NAYMAKTOY

80 M'EA HPAKAEIOY

410 TEA AOGHNQN

1o FEA AMAPQOYZIOY

FEA IQNIAEIOZ

M.MN. FEA EYATTEAIKHZ EMYPNHZ
1o FEA EAEYOEPIOY - KOPAEAIOY
MEIPAM MAN MATPAZX

20 FEA ZAANAMINAZ

1o FEA AITAAEQ

FEA AEONTAPIOY

60 F'EA TPIKAAQN

70 TEA MATPQN

30 MEA KAITOPIAZ
AMEPIKANIKO KOAAETIO EANAAOZ
40 TEA KATEPINHZ

F'EA N. KYAQNIAZ

110 FEA HPAKAEIOY
AYTOYAEA-AINAPAATOY
EKMAIAEYTHPIA MANTOYAIAH
50 TEA MYTIAHNHZ

70,5
70,5
70,5
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
69,5
69
69
69
69
69
68,5
68,5
68
68
68
68
68
67,5
67,5
67,5
67
67
67
67
66,5
66,5
66,5
66
66
66
66
66
65,5
65,5
65
65
64,5
64,5
64,5
64
64



ZTEPTAAHZ
ZAMMNETA
ZAPAMIMOYKAZ
KAPAMANIAHZ
KOAOBO2
IKOYOEZH:
QADAAIOY
KAANOINQOMOZ
NEDANTZHZ
TZOYKANAAEAHZ
rKIAOY
MNAMANAZTAZIOY
EYAITEAOY
KANOMIMMATZI02
MAPTETAKHZ
KOYMNAKH
NEBENTAKH
PIzOY

ATZAZ
AEYOEPIQTHZ
TOTKA

AEQNIAAZ
KAAAIOTH
IQOANNHZ
ITEQANOZ
QIAINNO
MANQAHZ
KAAAIPPOH
AAEZANAPOZ
MIXAHA
XPH2TOZ
OEOQANH2
ANAZTAZIO2
EIPHNH
AHMHTPIOZ PADAHA
®OIBOZ
AHMHTPA
EMMANOYEAA
BAZINIKH KQONZTANTINA
MANQAHZ
2EPT102
AIKATEPINH

3o FEA POAOY

EAAHNIKO KOAA. OEZ/NIKHZ
A.T. 70u TYMNAZIOY AAPIZAZ
30 N'EA AAEZANAPOYMOAHZ
AMEPIKANIKO KOAAETIO EAAAAOZ
KOAAETIO POAOQOY

lo FEA XIOY

20 TEATAYOAAAR

20 FEA MEIPAIA

lo FEA NAMIAZ

1o FEA OAQPINAZ

60 'EA KABANAZ

70 TEN INIOY

4o TEA NAPIZAZ

1o FEA KOPYAAANOY
POAIQN MAIAEIA

20 F'EA HPAKAEIOY

30 NTEA AAMIAZ

20 TEA KAAYMNOY
EKMAIAEYTHPIA MIMOYTA KAAAMAT
20 TEA ZAANAMINAZ

63,5
63
63
63
63
63
63

62,5

62,5

62,5
62
62
61
61
61

60,5

60,5

60,5
60
60
60



